
 

 

РОССИЙСКИЙ 

СОЮЗ  ВЫСТАВОК 

И  ЯРМAРОК 
 

МАРТ 2024 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

        

1  2  3  

4 

 

ПЕТУХОВА 

Наталья 

Михайловна 

  

5  6  7 
 

 
8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

АНДРИАНОВ 

Евгений 

Анатольевич 
 

БЫЧИН 

Анатолий 

Валентинович 
 

ЦВЕТКОВ 

Дмитрий 

Сергеевич 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

 

МАРИЧЕВ 

Сергей 

Николаевич 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

 

ДУБРОВСКИЙ 

Валентин 

Вадимович 

21 

 

 

ТКАЧЕНКО 

Мария 

Михайловна 

22 

 

 

КОТОВ 

Владимир 

Иванович 

23 

МИРЗОЯН 

Валерий 

Сергеевич 

 

ФАЛЬКЕВИЧ 

Михаил 

Игоревич 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

ТРОФИМОВА 

Евгения 

Витальевна 

 

29 

 

30 

 

ЕРМАКОВ 

Алексей 

Вадимович 

31 

 

 


